2018 Fall Trip Tee Groups Jekyll Island Golf Club

Foursome

Friday - Pine Lakes
Woodruff/Baker/Daniell/Smith
Hilton/Hilton/Sanders/Singletary

Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade
Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson

Garrett/Bennett/Brown/House
Dokey/Dokey/Mock/Fisher

Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Clark
Hall/Broadnax/Richardson/Correia

Saturday - Indian Mounds
Woodruff/Garrett/Bennett/Clark
Hilton/Hilton/Baker/Daniell

Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade
Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson

Dokey/Dokey/Correia/Fisher
Singletary/Sanders/Richardson/Smith

Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Mock
Hall/Broadnax/House/Brown

Sunday - Oleander
Garrett/Bennett/Richardson/Woodruff
Hall/Broadnax/Baker/Daniell

Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade
Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson

Dokey/Dokey/Mock/Fisher
Singletary/Sanders/Brown/House
Hilton/Hilton/Smith/Correia
Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Clark

We tried to honor as many requests for playing foursomes as possible.

Hole #

Tee Time

2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24

2:00
2:08
2:16
2:24

12:00
12:08
12:16
12:24

12:00

12:08
12:16
12:24

9:04
9:12
9:20
9:28

9:04
9:12
9:20
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