<u>Foursome</u>	Hole #	<u>Tee Time</u>
Friday - Pine Lakes		
Woodruff/Baker/Daniell/Smith	<u>1</u>	2:00
Hilton/Hilton/Sanders/Singletary	1	2:08
Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade	<u>1</u> <u>1</u>	2:16
Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson	1	2:24
<u></u>	_	•
Garrett/Bennett/Brown/House	<u>10</u>	2:00
Dokey/Dokey/Mock/Fisher	10	2:08
Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Clark	<u>10</u>	2:16
Hall/Broadnax/Richardson/Correia	<u>10</u>	2:24
<u>Saturday - Indian Mounds</u>		
<u>Woodruff/Garrett/Bennett/Clark</u>	<u>10</u>	12:00
<u>Hilton/Hilton/Baker/Daniell</u>	<u>10</u>	12:08
<u>Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade</u>	<u>10</u>	12:16
<u>Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson</u>	<u>10</u>	12:24
Dokey/Dokey/Correia/Fisher	<u>1</u>	12:00
<u>Singletary/Sanders/Richardson/Smith</u>	<u>1</u>	12:08
Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Mock	<u>1</u> <u>1</u>	12:16
<u>Hall/Broadnax/House/Brown</u>	<u>1</u>	12:24
<u>Sunday - Oleander</u>		
Garrett/Bennett/Richardson/Woodruff	<u>1</u>	9:04
Hall/Broadnax/Baker/Daniell	<u>1</u>	9:12
Simmons/Jones/Mooring/Wade	1 1 1	9:20
<u>Moody/Metz/Adkins/Simpson</u>	<u>1</u>	9:28
Dokey/Dokey/Mock/Fisher	<u>10</u>	9:04
Singletary/Sanders/Brown/House	<u>10</u> 10	9:12
Hilton/Hilton/Smith/Correia	<u>10</u>	9:20
Stephens/Churcher/Lancaster/Clark	<u>10</u>	9:28
		<i>,</i>